

## American Satin Rabbit Breeders Association Mike D'Amico Scholarship Application Form and Directions

Type or print **CLEARLY** in ink all information requested.

This is the Official Application Form.

Applications must be postmarked by March 1<sup>st</sup> on the year the scholarship is awarded. Mail applications to:

Mike D'Amico Youth Scholarship Committee c/o Kari Grossman-Bentrup 3704 Wahtomin Trail NW Alexandria, MN 56308

I hereby apply for the scholarship under the ASRBA Mike D'Amico Youth Scholarship and submit the following information:

Name		
Last	First	Middle
Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone Number()	Birth Date	
	Month	Date Year
Email Address:		

I have been a member of the American Satin Rabbit Breeders Association since\_

I have read the Guidelines and Rules issued by the ASRBA and I believe myself eligible to apply for a scholarship under the provisions and conditions contained therein.

Signature of Applicant

Date

\*APPLICATION DIRECTIONS & QUESTIONS ON FOLOWING PAGE\*

## **Application Questions**

The following information must be typed, printed, or written on paper. In your own words explain to the committee **why you feel you deserve to be awarded this scholarship and how it would benefit you**. It would be best to include why you began raising Satin and/or Mini Satin rabbits and who started you on your journey. This essay must be at least 1 page, but no more than 2 pages.

Mail completed applications to:

Mike D'Amico Youth Scholarship Committee c/o Kari Grossman-Bentrup 3704 Wahtomin Trail NW Alexandria, MN 56308

## The postmark date is March 1<sup>st</sup>.

All applications **MUST** include:

- Application
- Application Question (on your own paper)